
From: Emma Alparone <alparonee@hbschools.org>
Date: Mon, May 1, 2023 at 11:01 AM
Subject: Re: National Principal’s Day
To: Cindy Sharkey <csharkey@hbschools.org>
Cc: Ben Bolger <bbolger@hbschools.org>, Colleen Poles <cpoles@hbschools.org>, Erin
Delgado <edelgado@hbschools.org>, Greg Hobaugh <hobaughg@hbschools.org>, Karyn
Gove <kgove@hbschools.org>, Michael McCasland <mmccasland@hbschools.org>, Richard
Kolton <koltonr@hbschools.org>, Robert Imhoff <rimhoff@hbschools.org>

Thank you all, it is an honor to be part of this awesome district.

Emma


